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Position

Collections Supervisor
Senior Collector
Collector B

Collector B

Collector

Collector

Collector

Account Clerk

Collector

Legal Processing Clerk Il
Account Clerk

Revenue Recovery Clerk
Legal Processing Clerk Il M
Legal Processing Clerk | B
Collector

Extra-Help - Office Assistant

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Department Total Wages
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections

Collections

$66,328
$52,045
$44,034
$43,938
$43,279
$40,048
$39,377
$39,077
$38,833
$37,323
$15,934
$15,776
$14,889

$9,779

$7,724

$3,781



