	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Collections Supervisor		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$66,328
2.	Senior Collector		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$52,045
3.	Collector B		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$44,034
4.	Collector B		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$43,938
5.	Collector		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$43,279
6.	Collector		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$40,048
7.	Collector		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$39,377
8.	Account Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$39,077
9.	Collector		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$38,833
10.	Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$37,323
11.	Account Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$15,934
12.	Revenue Recovery Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$15,776
13.	Legal Processing Clerk II M		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$14,889
14.	Legal Processing Clerk I B		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$9,779
15.	Collector		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$7,724
16.	Extra-Help - Office Assistant		Tulare County Superior Court	Collections	\$3,781